
CASHMERE SCHOOL DISTRICT #222 2024-25   STUDENT ROUTES

  BUS  #25 8/30/2024

 AM  Tigner, Hinman, Wescott, Kimber, Sunset

7:05 PRE-TRIP PM   Driver: Sub Driver

7:21 LV Bus garage 2:25 PRE-TRIP

2:38 Leave Bus garage

2:56 LV Middle School

7:23  Sunset / Goodwin Rd. 3:08 LV Vale Elementary

3:12  LV Highschool

7:24  Sunset / Larson   -Right Out Of Highschool

7:25 Sunset / Locust

7:26  Sunset / Webster Wy. 3:13 5656 Tigner Rd.    PM ONLY

3:14 5704 Tigner Rd.       NEW  

End of Kimber- ( Turn Around ) 3:15 5712 Tigner Rd.   NEW

3:15 5903 Tigner Rd.        NEW

7:29  6404 Kimber Rd.      AT Turnaround 3:15 6089 Tigner Rd.   NEW

3:16  6181 Tigner (Hinman & Tigner)

3:18  5401 Hinman Rd.

3:19 5498 Hinman Dr.

7:30  6309 / 6320 Kimber Rd,   3:20 107 Evergreen- Evergreen Apts.  NEW APTS.

3:20 5703 Evergreen      NEW

7:31 6251 Kimber Rd. (Dawn Lee Trailer Court) 3:21  5800 Evergreen    LEFT

7:32 Kimber / Westcott           East of Intersection 3:22  Sunset / Goodwin Rd.

3:23  Sunset / Larson

7:34  Kimber / Locust Ln.

3:24 Sunset / Locust

7:35 5883 Kimber Rd. 3:25  Sunset / Webster Wy.

End of Kimber- ( Turn Around )

7:36 5803/ 5795 Kimber Rd. 3:27  6404 Kimber Rd.        At Turnaround

7:38 107 Evergreen- Evergreen Apts.  NEW APTS. 3:28  6309 / 6320 Kimber Rd,   

7:40 5498 Hinman Dr. 3:29  Kimber Rd. (Dawn Lee Trailer Court)

7:41  5401 Hinman Rd. ( Late Start)

3:30 Kimber / Westcott           East of Intersection

7:42 Hinman Rd. / Tigner Rd.

7:43 6089 Tigner Rd.   NEW 3:31  Kimber / Locust

7:44 5903 Tigner Rd.        

7:45 5712 Tigner Rd.   NEW 3:32 5883 Kimber Rd.  

7:45 5704 Tigner Rd.   NEW

7:46 5656 Tigner Rd.  3:33 5795 Kimber Rd.

7:50 Arrive High School

7:55 Arrive Middle School

8:00 Arrive Vale Elementary CROSSOVER STUDENTS- IN YELLOW

8:10 Arrive Bus garage-    POST INSPECTION 3:34 Arrive Bus garage-    POST INSPECTION


